n PIPE, TUBING, AND HOSE COUPLING SEALING SOLUTIONS
n PROCESS PIGGING
n PRODUCT RECOVERY TECHNOLOGIES
Description
The HT-415/HT-425/HT-490  RapidLok™ Series
Connector is an all purpose lightweight quick
coupling designed for leakproof operation at a
wide range of temperatures. The design offers

H T 4 9 0  -  2 0  -  11  -  C
H T 4 2 5  -  2 0  -  11  -  C
Order Information       H T 4 1 5  -  2 0  -  11  -  C
02 - 0.25"
03 - 0.375"
05 - 0.50"
07 - 0.75"
10 - 1.00"
20 - 2.00"
30 - 3.00"
40 - 4.00"
50 - 5.00"
60 - 6.00"
1 Internal NPT thread
2 External NPT thread
3 Butt weld
4 Socket weld male
5 Socket weld female
6 BSP threads available
• Carbon steel- A105/A350- LF2
• Alloy 20
• Stainless steel 316/316L
• Exotic alloys available
• Optional coatings
• (eg. Zinc, Cadmium)
   All stainless steels are
nitrided  to reduce galling
Inch
0.25"
0.50"
0.75"
1.00"
2.00"
3.00"
4.00"
5.00"
6.00"
Equal to hub clamp connectors
Inch Approximately inch
FEMALE HALF ASSEMBLY
(Rapid Lok™ PLAIN END FERRULE AND SLEEVE)
THREADED END
(MALE HALF)
FERRULE/SEAL RING FERRULE/SEAL RING
OPTIONAL ELASTOMER
TERTIARY "O" RING
SAFETY RING
COMPENSATION RING
CAP SCREW
Note: Other materials, sizes and pressure ratings are available
(e.g. ANSI 2500). End caps/plugs and dust caps are available.
Example: 2" nominal pipe
with female NPT x female NPT
Materials of construction available
Size        Female half assembly      Male  half assembly       Material Specification
Please consult Hiltap
for specifications
Please consult Hiltap
for specifications • A350-LF2  • SS 316      • SS347
• Alloy 20    • Alloy 825  • SS304
RapidLok™
HT-490 Series HT-415 Series HT-425 Series
Pipe connecting: Safety quick couplings
n PIPE, TUBING, AND HOSE COUPLING SEALING SOLUTIONS